Commercial
Storage Tanks ®
ALL THE STORAGE CHOICES
YOU NEED FOR A TOTAL
HOT WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM.
229724_AOSTT01000.indd   1 10/15/10   12:01 PMAOSTT01000 web.indd   1AOSTT01000 web.indd   1 10/26/10   9:11 AM10/26/10   9:11 AM
A
O

TL-500 ASME 500 36 122 125 950
TN-500 ASME 500 42 89 125 815
T-500 ASME 500 48 74 125 950
T-750 ASME 750 48 106 125 1290
T-1000 ASME 1000 48 138 125 1655
A. O. SMITH STANDARD STOCK FACTORY
JACKETED AND INSULATED TANKS (Vertical)
APPROXIMATE OVERALL
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) APPROXIMATE
MODEL U.S. GALLON SHIPPING
NUMBER CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT
TJ-80 STD 80 63 25-1/4 236
TJ-80 ASME 80 54-7/8 26-1/2 369
TJV-120M STD 119 62 29-3/8 320
TJV-120 ASME 119 61-3/4 28 411
TJV-140 ASME 140 87 30 516
TJV-200 ASME 200 83 36 612
TJV-200M ASME 200 77 32 560
TJV-250 ASME 250 93 36 900
TJV-350 ASME 350 100 42 1080
TJV-400 ASME 400 105 42 1282
TJVT-500 ASME 500 100 48 1369
TJV-500 ASME 500 84 54 1526
TJV-750 ASME 750 116 54 2395
TJV-1000 ASME 1000 150 54 3320
A. O. SMITH STANDARD HORIZONTAL
JACKETED AND INSULATED TANKS (Build to Order)
DIAMETER/ APPROXIMATE
MODEL U.S. GALLON HEIGHT/ SHIPPING
NUMBER CAPACITY LENGTH (INCHES) WEIGHT (LBS)
TJH-200A 200 36 x 41 x 77 790
TJH-250A 250 36 x 41 x 90 1000
TJH-350A 350 42 x 47 x 93 1370
TJH-400A 400 42 x 47 x 99 1476
TJHT-500A 500 40 x 53 x 94 1448
TJH-500A 500 54 x 59 x 79 1540
TJH-750A 750 54 x 59 x 110 2575
TJH-1000A 1000 54 x 59 x 143 3260
Horizontal or Vertical Tank Mounting
A. O. Smith Standard Stock Bare Tanks (with the exception of T-80 STD models, T-120 STD models) are shipped factory standard with leg
sockets for vertical installation, but are also designed with inlet and outlet openings to permit both vertical and horizontal installation.
For horizontal installation, optional tank saddles are required. The TL-500 ASME is designed for horizontal installation only.
229724_AOSTT01000.indd   2 10/15/10   12:01 PMAOSTT01000 web.indd   3AOSTT01000 web.indd   3 10/26/10   9:11 AM10/26/10   9:11 AM
CUSTOM STORAGE TANKS
A. O. SMITH A.O. Smith Custom HD High Draw
Custom Storage Tanks
APPROXIMATE
MODEL U.S. GALLON DIMENSIONS SHIPPING
NUMBER CAPACITY DIAMETER x OAL WEIGHT
HD20-80 80 20 x 60" 210
HD20-100 100 20 x 72" 294
HD24-125 125 24 x 66" 420
HD24-140 140 24 x 75" 438
HD24-175 175 24 x 90" 489
HD30-175 175 30 x 60" 575
HD30-200 200 30 x 71" 657
HD30-250 250 30 x 84" 740
HD30-300 300 30 x 99" 803
HD36-250 250 36 x 60" 873
HD36-300 300 36 x 71" 998
HD36-350 350 36 x 86" 1122
HD36-400 400 36 x 93" 1198
HD36-500 500 36 x 122" 1445
HD36-550 550 36 x 125" 1632
HD42-375 375 42 x 67" 1015
HD42-450 450 42 x 79" 1170
HD42-500 500 42 x 88" 1325
HD42-600 600 42 x 103" 1484
HD42-700 700 42 x 119" 1875
HD42-800 800 42 x 134" 1918
HD42-900 900 42 x 150" 2063
HD42-1000 1000 42 x 166" 2368
HD48-500 500 48 x 73" 1590
HD48-600 600 48 x 81" 1788
HD48-700 700 48 x 93" 1987
HD48-750 750 48 x 105" 2210
HD48-900 900 48 x 117" 2409
HD48-1000 1000 48 x 137" 2607
HD48-1250 1250 48 x 159" 3202
HD48-1500 1500 48 x 190" 3822
HD48-1750 1750 48 x 220" 4219
HD48-2000 2000 48 x 250" 4814
HD54-650 650 54 x 71" 2110
HD54-750 750 54 x 81" 2371
HD54-900 900 54 x 95" 2662
HD54-1000 1000 54 x 105" 2920
HD54-1250 1250 54 x 129" 3441
HD54-1500 1500 54 x 153" 3990
HD54-1800 1800 54 x 181" 4771
HD54-2000 2000 54 x 200" 5032
HD54-2250 2250 54 x 224" 5841
HD60-800 800 60 x 72" 2234
HD60-1000 1000 60 x 88" 2668
HD60-1250 1250 60 x 107" 3277
HD60-1500 1500 60 x 126" 3567
HD60-1750 1750 60 x 146" 4076
HD60-2000 2000 60 x 165" 4754
HD60-2250 2250 60 x 185" 5044
HD60-2500 2500 60 x 204" 5625
229724_AOSTT01000.indd   2 10/15/10   12:01 PMAOSTT01000 web.indd   4AOSTT01000 web.indd   4 10/26/10   9:11 AM10/26/10   9:11 AM
COMMERCIAL STORAGE TANKS
A. O. Smith understands the variety of special needs you may have in designing
a complete commercial hot water supply system. We can meet just about any

• Steam or hot water
tank heaters
• Special and additional
tank openings
• Ring and leg bases
• Horizontal tank saddles
• Factory-mounted
T&P gauges
Custom Tanks Built to Order For Any Need
CUSTOM STORAGE TANKS
A. O. SMITH A.O. Smith Custom HD High Draw
Custom Storage Tanks (cont’d)
APPROXIMATE
MODEL U.S. GALLON DIMENSIONS SHIPPING
NUMBER CAPACITY DIAMETER x OAL WEIGHT
HD60-3000 3000 60 x 243" 6810
HD66-1000 1000 66" x 75" 2670
HD66-1500 1500 66" x 107" 3796
HD66-2000 2000 66" x 139" 4920
HD66-2500 2500 66" x 171" 6011
HD66-3000 3000 66" x 203" 7137
HD66-3500 3500 66" x 235" 8263
HD72-2500 2500 72" x 147" 6134
HD72-3000 3000 72" x 174" 7026
HD72-3500 3500 72" x 201" 8403
HD72-4000 4000 72" x 228" 9741
HD72-4500 4500 72" x 254" 10671
HD72-5000 5000 72" x 281" 12455
HD84-4000 4000 84" x 173" 9418
HD84-5000 5000 84" x 212" 11775
HD84-6000 6000 84" x 252" 13509
HD84-8000 8000 84" x 330" 17647
HD96-7500 7500 96" x 244" 15753
HD96-10,000 10,000 96" x 319" 20538
HD96-12,500 12,500 96" x 395 24500
229724_AOSTT01000.indd   1 10/15/10   12:01 PMAOSTT01000 web.indd   5AOSTT01000 web.indd   5 10/26/10   9:11 AM10/26/10   9:11 AM